N
av
ig
at
io
n
C
Dimensions are shown: mm

SAMXDH4MR11SP SAM XD 4W MR Switch 4 way Middle Round Yes 30,000 6.0 ± 1.75 1.2 ± 0.4
SAMXDH4MS11 SAM XD 4W MR Switch 4 way Middle Square No 30,000 6.0 ± 1.75 1.2 ± 0.4
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and mtach options to create the switch you need. To order, select desired
option from each category and place it in the eappropriate box.
For any part number different from those listed above, please consult your local representative.
Actuator Shape
R	 Round
S	 Square
Power Handling
H	 High power
Actuator Location
M	 Middle
L	 Left (for 2 ways only)
S A
Actuator Height
Distance from top of casing to
reference point (See drawings)
M X D
Number of Ways
2	 2 ways
4	 4 ways
SP   Spring and ejection pin
NONE   No spring and ejection pin
C
N
avig
atio
n
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
 KSD-SAMXD Series
Dust Protected Seat Adjustment Switches
New
	KSD-SAMXDH2LR10
	KSD-SAMXDH2LR10SP
N
av
ig
at
io
n
C
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SAMXD Series
Dust Protected Seat Adjustment Switches
New